
‘ . Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34-CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s 

Men S.95/99 | 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 

For official use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

| 07804084 

Name of Company 

(2) ser at paren, [@) SCRIBBLE ONLINE 
Limited 

Gus Mo Cah] 

(b) Insert full name(s) We (b) NErdiwoop ANANCE it 

and address(es) » CHURCHILL COURS, FAR Aphy rene 

Rens WIS SBR 
(c) Insert date the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company's affairs as 

0 [5 [201s 

Signed GC Date | sloois 

Presenter’s name, 
address and reference (if For Official Use 

any) 
Liquidation Section Post Room 

*A48VYN5D* 

AQG6 05/06/2015 #95 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

~ "Ad7BU1M3" 
A12 13/05/2015 #382 

COMPANIFS Hni|ec



STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS 

A statement as to the affairs of 

SCIBBLEONLINE LIMITED as at 11 May 2015 

| believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs numbered pages 

are true 

Full name JULEME, MEV TE VON 

Signed Li e 

Date WA Vie LUE 

293a 

t No tt 

Page 1 of 1



INSOLVENCY ACT 1986 

SCRIBBLEONLINE LIMITED 

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 11 MAY 2015 

FORM 4 19 

COST ESTIMATED 
APPENDIX A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS OR REALISABLE 

BOOK VALUE £ VALUES £ 

ASSETS 

Cash 2,500 00 2,500 00 
Debtors (stock) 3,778 51 3,778 51 

Debtors 4,084 41 4,084 44 

ESTIMATED TOTAL ASSETS AVAILABLE FOR 10,362 92 
PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS 

Signature Wi 

fe 
Lo 

Date 
wlshis 



INSOLVENCY ACT 1986 

SCRIBBLEONLINE LIMITED 

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 11 MAY 2015 

Kiahvties cosT ESTIMATED 
APPENDIX A - SUMMARY OF &353S OR REALISABLE 

BOOK VALUE £ VALUES £ 

ESTIMATED TOTAL ASSETS AVAILABLE FOR 
PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS 40,362 92 
(CARRIED FROM PAGE A) 

PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS - 800 00 

ESTIMATED PRESCRIBED PART Nil 

ESTIMATED (DEFICIENCY) / SURPLUS AVAILABLE FOR 9,562 92 
FLOATING CHARGE HOLDERS 

DEBTS SECURED BY A FLOATING CHARGE - Nil 

ESTIMATED (DEFICIENCY) / SURPLUS AVAILABLE FOR 9,562 92 
NON-PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS 

NON-PREFERENTIAL CLAIMS - 

Unsecured Creditors (See Appendix 8) 26,646 67 

26,646 67 

ESTIMATED (DEFICIENCY) / SURPLUS AS REGARDS CREDITORS (17,083 75) 

ISSUED AND CALLED UP CAPITAL - 

Ordinary Shares 200 

200 

ESTIMATED (DEFICIENCY) / SURPLUS AS REGARDS MEMBERS (17,085 75) 

Signature Wi 

VA 
Date nis WS,



ava 
a
k
?
 

$f 

4 
“
j
f
 
/
 

a3nois 
te 

29 9¢9 92 

GALINI 
ZONVNIS 

GOOMHOLEN 
0/9 

00 eer'oL 
Tang 

aavHory 
V19 CIM 

NOGNOT 
SNNZAV 

AUNBSALAVHS 
St-se 

AXSUSALOSIION 
—- 49.9028 

YOM! 
AA¥ SPW 

ASNTO 
'LBIULS 

HOIH 
Z 

seeszsesspatog 
=a. 000 

YNVG 
LSSMLYN 

WONLYOd 
‘OFND 

's8z SOWVY 
TENNWW 

Ya whe 
00 00s'r 

YOdXaYON) 
AVS 029 MODSV19 

‘46867 XOB 
Od 

SNOLLVYIdO 
LO 

004 
(49) OaWH 

ZZ} 
863N 

NOLNAONOT 
‘MBIA Mad 

NOLNG 
“3SNOH 

HOIMYYM 
“LINN AONSATOSNI 

00 000'r 
(OINAWd) 

OUNH 
Vb 

P21 TOOdYAAN 
‘HOOT 

SNBAND 
‘LINN AONSATOSN! 

SCRIBBLEONLINE LIMITED APPENDIX C 

SHAREHOLDER DETAILS 

SHARES 
MEMBER NAME HELD PERCENTAGE 

MILENA WHITTINGTON 1 50 
RICHARD BULL 1 50 

2 100% 

MA SIGNED G 

DATE VASE 


